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2380 S. Milford Road

Highland, MI 48357
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Team Place Time Bus Schedule

Wednesday 4/6/2016  vs. Northville HS Away 7:00 PM Bus departs LHS 5:30 pm

@ Cooke School 21200 Taft Rd, Northville

Saturday 4/9/2016 Midland HS MHS 11:30 AM canceled

Thursday 4/14/2016 vs. Walled Lake Central Away 7:00 PM No Bus

@Walled Lake Western HS

Monday 4/18/2016 Salem HS MHS 7:00 PM

Wednesday 4/20/2016 Walled Lake Northern HS MHS 7:00 PM

Friday 4/22/2016 Midland HS MHS 7:00 PM

Wednesday 4/27/2016 @Waterford Kettering Away 6:00 PM Bus departs LHS 4:15 pm

* new location & time change *

Friday 4/29/2016 South Lyon HS MHS 7:00 PM

Saturday 4/30/2016 @Dewitt HS Away TBA No Bus

Monday 5/2/2016 Brighton HS MHS 7:00 PM

Wednesday 5/4/2016 Grand Blanc HS MHS 6:00 PM

*Senior Night*

Friday 5/6/2016 @Academy of the Sacred Heart Away 4:30 Bus Departs LHS 3:00 pm

1250 Kensington Road, Bloomfield Hills 48304

Tuesday 5/10/2016 @Holly HS Away 6:00 No Bus

Wednesday 5/11/2016 @Hartland HS Away 7:00 PM No Bus

Friday 5/13/2016 @ Dexter HS Away 7:00 PM Bus departs LHS 3:15 pm

Al Ritt Stadium Creekside Intermediate School Bus departs MHS 3:30 pm

2615 Baker Rd, Dexter

Wednesday 5/18/2016 OPEN DATE Away TBA

(MHSAA Regional date & site TBD)

Friday 5/20/2016 @Canton HS Away 7:00 PM Bus departs LHS 5:15 pm

Date
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